
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Hernandez Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 200.0 10

2 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 144.0 195.0 8

3 Evan Trostle Nickerson High School 141.7 155.0 6

4 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.0 155.0 4

5 Brandon Western Pratt High School 147.5 140.0 2

6 Christian Cichon Pratt High School 142.6 100.0 1

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Hernandez Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 345.0 10

2 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.0 290.0 8

3 Evan Trostle Nickerson High School 141.7 275.0 6

4 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 144.0 275.0 4

5 Brandon Western Pratt High School 147.5 250.0 2

6 Christian Cichon Pratt High School 142.6 185.0 1

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 144.0 230.0 10

2 Zach Hernandez Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 195.0 8

3 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.0 185.0 6

4 Evan Trostle Nickerson High School 141.7 175.0 4

5 Brandon Western Pratt High School 147.5 135.0 2

6 Christian Cichon Pratt High School 142.6 100.0 1



Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zach Hernandez Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 740.0 10

2 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 144.0 700.0 8

3 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.0 630.0 6

4 Evan Trostle Nickerson High School 141.7 605.0 4

5 Brandon Western Pratt High School 147.5 525.0 2

6 Christian Cichon Pratt High School 142.6 385.0 1

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Zach Hernandez Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 5.139

11 Spencer Crumrine Sedgwick High School 144.0 4.861

20 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.0 4.406

22 Evan Trostle Nickerson High School 141.7 4.27

34 Brandon Western Pratt High School 147.5 3.559

38 Christian Cichon Pratt High School 142.6 2.7


